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45

45

45
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26

17

15

15,5
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10,5

26
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NToro
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10,5

26

17

15

MecTo

7

damunus, nms,
0TYeCTBO
negarora,
NnoAroTOBMBLLEIO
obyuatoLerocs

MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHA
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuktoposHa
AdhaHacbeBa
HaTanbs
AJfleKkcaHApOBHa
AdhaHacbeBa
HaTanba
AnekcaHpoBHa
AdaHacbeBa
HaTanbs
AnekcaHApoBHa
AdhaHacbeBa
HaTanbs
AnekcaHapoBHa

2018 rop,

Ksanug
NKaLMOH
Hasl
KaTerop
73]
BblCLUasA
BblCLUasA
BbICLLIAS

BbiCLLaA

6/K

0/K

0/K

0/K
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13.
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15.

16.
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19.
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51

54

46

44

56

40

45

64

63

66

73

68

70

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

62

62

62

62

62

62

13

10

10

36,5

32

32

18

15

15

13

13

10

10

36,5

32

32

18

15

15

13

13

10

10

36,5

32

32

18

15

15

AdaHacbeBa
HaTanba
AnekcaHapoBHa
AlpaHacbeBa
Hatanba
AfeKcaHfpoBHa
AlpaHacbeBa
HaTanba
AnekcaHapoBHa
AdaHacbeBa
Hatanba
AnekcaHapoBHa
AdaHacbeBa -
Hatanba
AnekcaHApoBHa
AlpaHacbeBa
HaTtanba
AnekcaHapoBHa
AdaHacbeBa
Hatanba
AnekcaHipoBHa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHAa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BrKTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BrkTOpoBHa
lMoTanoBa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHA

6/K

6/K

0/K

6/K

6/K

6/K

6/K

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLUAA

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLUaA
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27

28

29

30

3l

32

3

34

35

36

37

61

67

60

79

82

90

93

107

99

100

110

106

103

115

111

112

10

10

10

62

62

62

62

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

10,5

40,5

40

22

21

19

16

14,5

10

42

20,5

20

10,5

40,5

40

22

21

19

16

14,5

10

42

20,5

20

10,5

40,5

40

22

21

19

16

14,5

10

42

20,5

20

MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
B1KTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BnKTOpOBHA
Epmonaesa

Jrogmuna iBaHOBHa

MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BrKTOpOBHA
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BukTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BrkTOpOBHa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUasA

BbICLLaA

BbiCLUAA

1k/K

BbiCLLasA

BbiCLUaAA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUAA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUasA

BbiCLUasA



38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

33

116

120

119

117

113

130

126

127

128

123

137

131

138

133

132

125

10

10

10

10

10

80

80

80

80

80

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

19

14

10

19

16

15

15

14

10

10

19

14

10

19

16

15

15

14

10

10

19

14

10

19

16

15

15

14

1u

10

10

[13

MoTanosa Tamapa
BuktoposHa
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHA
MoTanoBa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHA
MoTanosa Tamapa
BuKTOpOBHAa
EpmonaeBa
Noagmuna VieaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Noamuna VieaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Jlrogmunna iBaHoBHa
Epmonaesa
Noamuna iBaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Noamuna VMieaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Jlrogmunna iBaHOBHa
EpmonaeBa
rogmuna iBaHoBHa
Epmonaesa
Noamnna VieaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Nogmuna iBaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
Nogmuna VisaHoBHa
EpmonaeBa
rogmnna iBaHoBHa

BbiCLLaA

BbiCLUaA

BbiCLLaA

BbiCLLaA

BbiCLLaA

1K/K

1k/K

1k/K

1K/K

1k/k

1k/K

1k/K

1k/K

1k/K

1k/k

1k/K



54 134

55 135

Xiopu: lMNMpeacenatens XoOpu:
YneHbl XHpu:

] H.A. byHakoBa
/ T.B. MNMotanosa
/ JTN.Epmonaesa

Epmonaesa 1k/k
Jlloagmuna ViBaHOBHa
Epmonaesa 1/
Jltogmuna ViBaHoBHa

Hata 04.10.2018 .



